
Sale Name: ONLINE AUTO, TOY & STATIC AUCTION - FEBRUARY 4, 2025

LOT 96 - 2016 Dodge Grand Caravan

VIN   2C4RDGBG9GR123410

YEAR   2016

MAKE   Dodge

MODEL   Grand Caravan

ENGINE   3.6

CYLINDERS   6

DRIVETRAIN   FWD

BODY   4 DOOR

TRANSMISSION   AUTOMATIC

FUEL TYPE   GAS

PLATE NUMBER   JNA 481

PLATE DATE   03/24

MVI   12/24

MILEAGE   229,136 KM

SPEEDOMETER   KM

ODOMETER   KM

ENGINE LIGHT   THIS UNIT IS BEING SOLD WITH ENGINE LIGHT ON

FEATURES   PWR WINDOWS, PWR LOCKS , PWR MIRRORS, MANUAL SEATS, CRUISE
CONTROL, TILT, HEATED MIRRORS

AIR CONDITIONING/HEAT    AC FUNCTIONING, HEAT FUNCTIONING



TECHNOLOGY   CD PLAYER

SEATING   REAR STOW N GO

INTERIOR TRIM   CLOTH

INTERIOR CONDITION   GOOD

INTERIOR COMMENTS   Seat/headliner stains

WARNING LIGHTS   Ebrake light, abs, traction control, check engine

OIL LEVEL   Good

EXTERIOR CONDITION   GOOD

EXTERIOR - COMMENTS   Multiple scratches/paint chip, front left door dent, rear left
door dent, rear left fender paint bubble/rust, Trunk paint bubble/rust/right tail light
piece missing, rear bumper scuff/gouged, rear right fender dent, rear right door paint
bubble/paint crack/rust, front right door dent, front right door sill dent, front right
fender trim piece missing, Hood paint bubble, paint peeling, Roof paint bubble/rust,
windshield crack/chip. ****Vehicle loud - possible exhaust leak, e brake lever
mechanism appears broken/Won’t push to release.

TIRE COMMENTS (BASED ON CENTER OF TIRE)   Front 2/32, Rear 3/32

COLOUR   Red

KEYS   YES 

DECLARATION   VEHICLE LOUD - POSSIBLE EXHAUST LEAK, REQUIRES VENDORS
APPROVAL

SALES STATUS   GREEN LIGHT 

SALES CATEGORY   CONSIGNMENT

Description

E brake lever mechanism appears broken/won’t push to release.

CARFAX; COLLISION CLAIM $2,719; OTHER DAMAGE CLAIM $0

ENGINE LIGHT THIS UNIT IS BEING SOLD WITH ENGINE LIGHT ON 
DECLARATION - VEHICLE LOUD - POSSIBLE EXHAUST LEAK, REQUIRES VENDORS
APPROVAL 
SALES STATUS GREEN LIGHT 
SALES CATEGORY - CONSIGNMENT

Quantity: 1

https://jardine.auctioneersoftware.com/

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=slO354s04fZi08fPT9dKmGeWls1BZV7l

